

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	60711
Product Name	Chocolate-filled Sakura Blossom Box
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	Dark Chocolate 78%(cocoa mass,sugar,cocoa butter,emulisifier: <b>soya</b> ,lecithin)Sugar 21.7% Peppermint Oil, Dark Chocolate contains min 55% Cocoa Solids May contain traces of <b>Milk and Nuts</b>
Net Quantity	100g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight ideal conditions 10-18 degrees C
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y